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89.21
1
690,398,584 10,013
11 5 20 689,520,136 10,000
1,359,094,049 10,005
11 8 23 1,358,359,178 10,000
10,186,948,696 10,007
11 11 24 10,179,578,695 10,000
5,698,406,530 10,005
12 2 21 5,695,553,063 10,000
7,160,690,633 10,002
12 5 22 7,159,258,782 10,000
6,615,881,029 10,001
12 8 21 6,614,954,936 10,000
5,497,383,610 10,004
12 11 20 5,495,284,413 10,000
4,260,639,324 10,008
13 2 20 4,257,280,331 10,000
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9 2,219,331,920 10,005
13 5 21 2,218,304,846 10,000
10 2,158,250,330 10,002
13 8 20 2,157,909,381 10,000
11 2,046,229,817 10,002
13 11 20 2,045,863,608 10,000
12 1,819,201,270 10,001
14 2 20 1,819,001,180 10,000
13 1,524,991,566 10,004
14 5 20 1,524,346,768 10,000
14 1,574,036,375 10,002
14 8 20 1,573,746,806 10,000
15 1,785,182,228 10,002
14 11 20 1,784,901,999 10,000
16 1,831,177,124 10,003
15 2 20 1,830,569,376 10,000
17 1,403,498,679 10,003
15 5 20 1,403,142,282 10,000
18 1,396,013,867 10,001
15 8 20 1,395,886,842 10,000
19 1,658,709,098 10,002
15 11 20 1,658,458,671 10,000
20 1,640,045,393 10,002
16 2 23 1,639,781,389 10,000
21 2,147,157,964 10,001
16 5 20 2,147,001,233 10,000
22 1,751,912,296 10,002
16 8 23 1,751,582,999 10,000
23 1,638,937,426 10,003
16 11 24 1,638,378,740 10,000
24 1,457,946,392 10,001
17 2 21 1,457,732,106 10,000
25 1,395,668,886 10,002
17 5 23 1,395,354,932 10,000
26 1,279,597,203 10,001
17 8 22 1,279,533,227 10,000
27 1,261,462,564 10,001
17 11 21 1,261,393,188 10,000
28 1,218,098,692 10,002
18 2 20 1,217,896,522 10,000
29 1,019,517,325 10,003
18 5 22 1,019,196,279 10,000
30 826,163,114 10,004
18 8 21 825,850,943 10,000
31 803,666,292 10,005
18 11 20 803,288,747 10,000
32 451,242,906 10,007
19 2 20 450,942,579 10,000
33 400,275,792 10,010
19 5 21 399,887,502 10,000
34 381,492,826 10,010
19 8 20 381,112,096 10,000
18 8 811,975,194 10,000

9 812,093,662 10,002

10 803,590,959 10,004

11 455,983,072 10,000

12 451,055,461 10,003
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701,604 776,386
450,758,531 380,973,175
6 11
451,460,141 381,749,572
451,460,141 381,749,572
300,327 380,730
33,793 30,216
177,443 221,540
5,999 4,990
517,562 637,476
517,562 637,476
450,942,156 381,112,058
423 38
4,899,539 4,458,201
423 38
450,942,579 381,112,096
450,942,579 381,112,096
451,460,141 381,749,572
18 8 22 19 2 21
19 2 20 19 8 20
462 654
1,207,458 1,201,729
1,207,920 1,202,383
93,035 61,436
488,485 444,886
16,535 10,191
598,055 516,513
609,865 685,870
609,865 685,870
609,865 685,870
— 1,569
313 —
371 423
67,746 84,334
67,746 84,334
677,872 769,020
423 38




18 8 22 19 2 21
19 2 20 19 8 20
1 1
2 2
2 20
8 20
18 8 22 19 2 20
19 2 20 19 8 20
825,850,572 450,942,156
779,619 586,363
375,688,035 70,416,461
450,942,156 381,112,058
18 8 22 19 2 20

18 8 22 18 11 20

A 913,099
B

C 1,908,962
D 7,807,566
E=A+B+C+D 10,629,627
F 803,288,110
10,000 G=E/F*10,000 132.32
10,000 H 4.70
1=F*H/10,000 377,545
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18 11 21 19 2 20
A 491,445
B
c 1,073,731
D 4,708,421
E=A+B+C+D 6,273,597
F 450,942,156
10,000 G=E/F*10,000 139.12
10,000 H 6.66
1=F*H/10,000 300,327
19 21 19 8 20
19 2 21 19 5 21
A 457,819
B
c 954,804
D 4,394,635
E=A+B+C+D 5,807,258
F 399,887,374
10,000 G=E/F*10,000 145.22
10,000 H 9.71
1=F*H/10,000 388,290
19 5 2 19 8 20
A 556,123
B
c 913,773
D 4,282,808
E=A+B+C+D 5,752,704
F 381,112,058
10,000 G=E/F*10,000 150.94
10,000 H 9.99
1=F*H/10,000 380,730
19 2 20 19 8 20
450,758,531 488,458 380,973,175 598,660
450,758,531 488,458 380,973,175 598,660
22 19 2 21
20 19 8 20
19 8 20
22 19 2 21
20 19 8 20
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19 20 19 20
1.0000 1.0000
10,000 1 10,000
374,163,402 380,973,175
374,163,402 380,973,175
19 2 20 19 8 20
96,456,896 82,306,376
199,968,057 200,002,250
200,531,431 199,941,228
399,865,951 399,764,199
499,493,663 299,627,066
1,020,016 1,121,085
248,930 1,003,285
1,397,584,944 1,183,765,489
1,397,584,944 1,183,765,489
1,376,790,515 1,162,642,175
20,794,429 21,123,314
20,794,429 21,123,314
1,397,584,944 1,183,765,489
1,397,584,944 1,183,765,489
1,397,584,944 1,183,765,489
12 21 12 20
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19 2 20
19 2 20
19 2 20

18 8 22
1,944,047,738

567,257,223

392,196,582
444,053,326
540,540,607
1,376,790,515

1,376,790,515

19 8 20

19 8 20
19 8 20
19 8 20

19 2 21
1,376,790,515

214,148,340

343,465,854
374,163,402
445,012,919
1,162,642,175

1,162,642,175

19

20

19 8

199,968,057

109,430

200,002,250

23,250

200,531,431

276,334

199,941,228

549,772

399,865,951

399,764,199

800,365,439

385,764

799,707,677

526,522
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19 2
19 8

19 8 20

19 2
19 8

19 8 20
1.0151 1.0182
10,151 1 10,182
100,000,000 99,983,402

100,000,000

100,018,848

200,000,000

200,002,250

100,000,000 99,915,238
100,000,000 100,025,990
200,000,000 199,941,228

400,000,000

399,764,199

400,000,000

399,764,199

799,707,677

19 8 31

379,513,240

30,539

379,482,701

379,438,677

1.0001
10,001

19 8 31

1,181,754,313

1,181,754,313

1,160,416,932

1.0184
10,184
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1 690,620,000 1,100,000 689,520,000
2 1,224,740,321 555,902,039 1,358,358,282
3 8,945,949,275 124,746,978 10,179,560,579
4 2,889,362,525 7,373,380,150 5,695,542,954
5 2,298,587,210 834,872,009 7,159,258,155
6 1,409,170,384 1,953,476,528 6,614,952,011
7 741,426,255 1,861,097,342 5,495,280,924
8 74,056,504 1,312,057,455 4,257,279,973
9 33,786,761 2,072,762,371 2,218,304,363
10 46,057,466 106,453,740 2,157,908,089
11 53,843,921 165,888,501 2,045,863,509
12 17,019,528 243,882,325 1,819,000,712
13 25,937,154 320,591,654 1,524,346,212
14 180,381,876 130,982,262 1,573,745,826
15 398,705,317 187,549,900 1,784,901,243
16 350,294,471 304,627,829 1,830,567,885
17 11,513,716 438,940,554 1,403,141,047
18 38,281,513 45,535,884 1,395,886,676
19 382,558,921 119,988,310 1,658,457,287
20 24,496,538 43,173,477 1,639,780,348
21 555,373,116 48,152,494 2,147,000,970
22 22,616,039 418,035,485 1,751,581,524
23 100,274,583 213,478,198 1,638,377,909
24 652,434 181,298,810 1,457,731,533
25 422,361 62,799,006 1,395,354,888
26 262,944 116,085,101 1,279,532,731
27 394,443 18,535,231 1,261,391,943
28 10,060,885 53,556,622 1,217,896,206
29 756,333 199,456,646 1,019,195,893
30 240,224 193,585,545 825,850,572
31 578,932 23,141,394 803,288,110
32 200,687 352,546,641 450,942,156
33 246,215 51,300,997 399,887,374
34 340,148 19,115,464 381,112,058
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